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AvgCalltime
1737
0
1034
456
8165
677
907
3105
10024
4531
1575
3212
23
625
4663
514
9185
205
12680
3237
1246
113
3352
3004
6349
919
1821
1188
1329
2021
2352
3489
828
21496
706
8388
3686
0
1752
1987
572
662
1279
2201
449
4356
2274
10134

AvgDisptime
12
0
0
8
194
14
0
2600
167
24
90
389

101
75

66

627
137
269
70
6814
225
61
112
270
179
56
216
120
133
78

110
328
147

91
187
569

100
673
113
11
1099

AvgRespTime
315
0
0
474
350
267
779

904
346
1228
802

1187
2141

4963

1119
895

1604

856
1290
534
207
392

AvgScenetime
1410
0
1034
292
7621
608
128
0
8953
4160
257
2021
23
553
3885
514
4178
205
10934
4856

42
545
2239
5852
322
1643
791
1657
1180
1517
3335
241
20891
426
1373
2975

1060
1174

527
323
237
125
5277
783
10134

CallTime

8685
0
1034
1367
8165
2708
1814
21737
10024
9061
1575
3212
23
24371
79268
514
27555
205
25359
6474
1246
4193
10055
165218
69841
10112
30961
34459
3986
4041
16464
17444
828
42991
7771
33553
25804
0
3504
21860
1143
662
1279
4401
898
17422
4548
10134
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nature
ASSIST EMS
BE ON THE LOOK OUT
BUILDING CHECK
CIVILPROCESS SERVICE
DEAD PERSON
FIRE INVESTIGATE REPORT OF
HOME DETENTION CHECK
INFORMATION ONLY
RUNAWAY
SUICIDE OR ATTEMPT
VEHICLE UNLOCK
CHILD ABUSE
CHILD MOLEST
EXTRA PATROL
INVESTIGATION
ORDINANCE VIOLATION
PICKUP J3
RADAR
RAPE
REFUSAL TO LEAVE
TRAFFIC
911 CALLER HANG UP
ABANDONED VEH
ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE
ACCIDENT, WITH INJURIES
ALARM AT BANK, BUSINESS, RESID
ANIMAL
ASSIST MOTORIST
ASSIST OTHER DEPARTMENT
B E IN PROGRESS
B E NOT IN PROGRESS
BATTERY
CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE
CODE BLUE
DEBRIS OR ANIMAL IN ROADWAY
DISTURBANCE
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
DRUG INVESTIGATION
FIGHT
INCIDENT
INTOXICATED DRIVER
INTOXICATED PERSON
MISSING PERSON
NOISE COMPLAINT
OPEN DOOR
PRISONER TRANSPORT TO DOCTOR
PROWLER
PURSUIT

ntsummcode

LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
LAW
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
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GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD
GCSD

3974
5213
1787
3594
5381
1950
4139
3999
2488
554
9439
3253
2653
10039
3879
2351
160726
3872
3244
4573
956
439

908
103
81
1345
5969
244
748
2058
154
2
239
2028
375
187
1032
162
170293
3554
418
4
0
369

1278
275
501

1171
399
641
549

3489
497

1456
344
692
940

1316
862

1367
703
791

1453

1788
5430
1205
1078
1491
1146
3468
1267
2439
555
9053
560
2123
8912
1531
1668
772
1255
2328
3635
956

11921
46918
5360
10782
182955
21453
62085
79981
9950
155674
245420
6505
21223
20077
3879
11755
2410892
61948
55153
41154
956
4829
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RESTRAINING ORDER VIOLATION
SERVICE CALL
SHOTS FIRED
STOLEN VEHICLE
SUBJECT TO SPEAK WITH OFFICER
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
THEFT/ FRAUD / CHK DECEPTION
THREATS / HARASSMENT
TRAFFIC STOP
TRANSPORT PRISONER
TRASH DUMPING
TRESPASS
UNAUTHORIZED CONTROL
UTILITY LINES DOWN
VANDALISM
VIN CHECK
WARRANT ARREST
WELFARE CHECK
DARE
OTHER CALL NOT LISTED
VEHICLE REPOSESSION

NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
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NEWS
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NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
SER
SER
SER
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